CLASS OF 2021 IMPORTANT DATES
 
Tues, May 11	Drive-In Movie Night Make up
Thursday, May 13	Caps and Gowns picked up in DECA during lunches
Friday, May 14	Caps and Gowns picked up in DECA during lunches
Friday, May 14	Clougherty Award Essay Submission to Ms. Otero 
Monday, May 17                    Senior Graduation Speaker Essay Submissions Due to Mr. Brophy. Please include your building.
Wednesday, May 19	 Caps and Gowns picked up in DECA during lunches
Friday, May 21	 Caps and Gowns picked up in DECA during lunches
Saturday, May 22                   Remote students or students who did not make it to the IRC’s pick up Cap and Gowns outside BHS administration 10AM-1PM
[bookmark: _Hlk512346304]Tuesday, May 25	Senior Awards –Virtual (Invitations will be sent out.)
Tuesday, May 25	Senior Last day of Classes (Note:  this is a full day.)
Wed-Thur, May 26-27	Make up days
Thursday, May 27	Field Night at Marciano Stadium 6-9:30
Friday, May 28	Community Service Day throughout Brockton
Tuesday, June 1	Senior Breakfast, House Awards, and Graduation Rehearsal – Report to your cafeteria by 8am. Graduation Ticket distribution.       
Saturday, June 5	Graduation!  Red and Green report to your cafeteria by 10.  Procession will begin at 10:40pm.  Ceremony at 11AM. 
Yellow and Azure- report to your cafeteria by 1:00 Procession will begin at 1:40pm.  Ceremony at 2pm.
Yearbook Distribution – To be determined. Contact Mr. Herkins Francois

*Caps and gowns supplied by Rose Therese Cap & Gown Company – 59 Pleasant Street Brockton,      MA. – 508.586.5812
